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2015 AUDI A4 PREMIUM PLUS
VIN: WAUFFAFL0FN043035
SEDAN 4 DR
2.0L I4 F DOHC 16V
FLEX FUEL
ALL WHEEL DRIVE

Ownership History  Owner 1

Year purchased 2015

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 7 yrs. 4 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Minnesota

Estimated miles driven per year 10,169/yr

Last reported odometer reading 74,871

Title History  Owner 1

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed

No Problem

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed

No Problem

Additional History  Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No accidents or damage reported
to CARFAX

2 Service history records

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Minnesota

74,871 Last reported odometer
reading

http://207.244.230.247:3000/data/reports/CFX/defSalvage
http://207.244.230.247:3000/data/reports/CFX/defJunk
http://207.244.230.247:3000/data/reports/CFX/defRebuilt
http://207.244.230.247:3000/data/reports/CFX/defFire
http://207.244.230.247:3000/data/reports/CFX/defFlood
http://207.244.230.247:3000/data/reports/CFX/defHail
http://207.244.230.247:3000/data/reports/CFX/defLemon
http://207.244.230.247:3000/data/reports/CFX/defNAM
http://207.244.230.247:3000/data/reports/CFX/defEML
http://207.244.230.247:3000/data/reports/CFX/defTotalLoss
http://207.244.230.247:3000/data/reports/CFX/defFrameDamage
http://207.244.230.247:3000/data/reports/CFX/defAirbagDeployment
http://207.244.230.247:3000/data/reports/CFX/defOdometerRollback


Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX.

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased:
2015

Low mileage! This owner drove less than
the industry average of 15,000 miles per
year.

Personal Vehicle
10,169 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

05/28/2015   NICB Vehicle manufactured and shipped to Minnesota

05/28/2015   Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

05/28/2015   10   Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle

06/04/2015   Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Watertown, MN
Title #FL155C207

Title or registration issued
- First owner reported
- Vehicle color noted as Black

03/31/2016   Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Watertown, MN
Title #FL155C207

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Black

03/22/2017   Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Watertown, MN
Title #FL155C207

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Black

03/23/2018   Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Watertown, MN
Title #FL155C207

Title or registration issued
- Vehicle color noted as Black

03/26/2018   35,245   General Mills Auto Center
Golden Valley, MN
763-764-4278

 5.0 /  5.0

119 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Four tires balanced
- Four tires mounted

03/27/2019   Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Watertown, MN
Title #FL155C207

Title or registration issued
- Vehicle color noted as Black

05/18/2020   Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Watertown, MN
Title #FL155C207

Title or registration issued
- Registration updated when owner moved the

vehicle to a new location
- Vehicle color noted as Black

04/06/2021   Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Watertown, MN
Title #FL155C207

Title issued or updated
- Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Black

01/18/2022   Service Facility Inspection performed
- Alignment checked
- Tire checked

04/01/2022   Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Watertown, MN
Title #FL155C207

Title issued or updated
- Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Black

10/05/2022   74,871   Audi of Minneapolis
Minneapolis, MN

Vehicle offered for sale

http://207.244.230.247:3000/data/reports/CFX/defAccidentIndicator
http://207.244.230.247:3000/data/reports/CFX/defManufacturerRecall
http://207.244.230.247:3000/data/reports/CFX/defBasicWarranty
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/warranty/calculator.cfx?data=pOPmBHJHAmcjmMg0jCn7O17O-yxVXrW7hiSjqK8fKcCfsHep5Yigd7RAI0LrvZZF5si3gk6AwmNRlQT1Nawx1NHkSQYrSrDMGGMdaE4_98OGO9b4HyceLAQsWGWpXgHTf5EcNY279QlPeQHM1UvJDIehYvI2e32wozZefqaKX7shpw0fZQKxnAMnUMe8KLCO02eoAhjy9TYBPHjnx2KSA1fIdHA7x22KzO9Oe9wraYPjesZ_p4q1OkwMnNQvvaBq_KiWDBF1kDhzCQDPsQYhh-QFcKE3IW5Rwz-e8MoDwDad740RNTJBrt261oNmpsRge-4qG50O1rqxBGd_Y37GV2kBeatiCjxwPt5EtyzHQuU2-fS4oRSLKaS9kBcV2C8T6ZGapt8AqozOaPv0Ki6WxLwSO9VMTQwoNPMIcitOuXuFzlxwSqwhcARrOb8F_RCH4-5oYnMwO3ob1XgRL55AGRsJC71jFLtUPnk5Q2_uSBJelfG6fzrkra-Dxi1UTm5Vedj4VlQxq-RJipZs-etK3oklnQT4V-_eveWpI8iVQorIqcN-ToY2GoBY9Vj85-Kj6YyJ_mg2ijmm3SOeYK77p99NGQlw1rG8w_dvTlS5XZ3ls-qTM55-Rl1C20yNNHiXNiWPMuo0a5IEGtgr5ZdQ7CvVnns988T6DNk_uec


 4.4 /  5.0

5 Veri�ed Reviews

10/10/2022   Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Watertown, MN
Title #FL155C207

Title issued or updated
- Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Black

Glossary

First Owner
When the �rst owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of
ownership.

Ownership History
CARFAX de�nes an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all
title transactions represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners,
CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership
is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto
Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following
states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota.
Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique
number. Each title or registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a
change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.


